
IMTM7Y DETICTI7D AC1 MAPPIAri7Q INDEXED IH f ^v:nrtfrtl- prtl,«f*r Q C S3IlNUrA KcuIolJuK Ur IviAKKlAUilo — NAME OF WOMAN ~ Lexington Lounty, o. U
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LICENSE
NUMBER

79-14

79-16

79-237

79-441

79-^42

79-6^2

79-6^2

79-71 0

79-711

79-712

79-737

79-746

79-75?

79-835

80-90-

80-168

80-202

80-281

80-283

80-333

80-491

80-493

80-515

80-61 if

80-767

80-820

80-825

80-884

80-894

-aP-10.'i6—

81-51

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Day

Day

Day

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Day

Davis

Dawk-i ns

Dawkins

Davis

Davenport

Davis

David

Dawkins

Davis

Dawkins

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Davis

Day

Davis

Davis

Davis

"Dayfi

Day

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jane Elizabeth

Lexington

Debor alxJSl aine
West Columbia
Louise Keisler

Leesville,SC

Sharon Partheni

Irmo

Vickie Arnette
Lexington, SC
Sherry 0!Gail
Swansea, SC
Rose Marie
Gaston. SC
Frances Lewis
Huntsville, Ala
Loretta Catherin
Columbia* SC
Wanda Summer
West Cola, SC
Judy Gail

Lexingtonu SC
Betty Adams
West Cola. SC
Edye Pauline
West Cola, SC
Vicki Arnette
Lexington, SC
Mertha Melada
Leesville, SC
Deborah Ann
Cayce, SC
Mary Louise
West Cola, SC
Vivian M.
Cayce, SC
Mary Loretta
Swansea, SC
Linda Dianne
Lexington, SC
Helen Caraway
Swansea, SC
Tina Annette
Gaston, SC
Leslie Renee
Lexington, SC
Addie Pauline
Columbia, SC
Rose Diane

West Cola, SC
Jane Pound
West Cola, SC
Velda Lynn

Gaston, SC
Christine nmn
Lexington, SC
Sandra A.
Gilbert, SC

f.he-ryl Jordan

Columbia r SC

Teresa Jo

Lexington, SC

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Caughman , Or .

Haddad

Oxner

Bowman

Williams

Brooks

McCaston

Mouzon

e Williams

Stamps

McCombs

Greene

Risinger

Williams

Tolen

Gladden, Jr.

Barrs

Dawkins, JE.

Riley

Eliaderani

Mathers

Rut ledge

Bailey, Jr.

Smith

Phi Ihfiftlr

Owens

Smith

Betters

Gore

Matthews

Frye

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Hampton Sox

Lftxingi- pn

__Steven_LaMrence
West Columbia

Leo Kenneth

Leesville, SC

Johnny Dwioht

Irmo

Kenneth Allen
Lexington, SC
Dwayne Phillip
Gaston, SC
Keith Reginald
Gaston, SC
Hector Melvin
Savannah. Ga.
Wesley Wayne
Columbia, SC
Douglas Wesley
West Cola, SC
Robert Earl
Lexington, SC
Jimmy Edward
Lexington, SC
Teddy Laverne
West Cola, SC
Kenneth Allen
Lexington, SC
Ernest Lester
Batesburg,SC
Cleo
West Cola, SC
James Leroy
West Cola, SC

Willie Lee
Cayce, SC
Reginald
Worth, SC
Yaha Abba si
Lexington, SC

Steven Lee
Swansea, SC
James Arthur
West Cola, SC
Bobby Gene
West Cola, SC
Archie
Lexington, SC

"RnjifiT't: T.p.fi

West Cola. SC
Clyde Ervin
West Cola,SC
Kerry Elzy
Gaston, SC
Jerome nmn
Lexington, SC
George R.
Bedford,Mass.

George William

Columbia. SC

Michael Gibson

Lexingtons SC

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

25

2?

_21

18
27

27

_28
22

23

23
24
21
25
19
65
6k
25
23

_32.
2?
21

21
43
47
27
23
2k

23
43
2k
30
22
25
19

5?
60
22
20

29
33
H2
24
22
16

19
18

75
49

2*

17
k6
4?
18
2^
41
32
39
30
36
31
25
21

w
White

c
Colored

W

W

W

B

W

B

W

B

W

W

W

w

w

w

B

B

W

W

B

W

w

w

w

w

_ w_

w

w

B

B

W

W

1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jan

Jan

_Jan

.T^n
Mar

Mar

May
May

Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul
Jul
Jul
Aug

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Sep
Sep
Jan

Feb
Mar
Mar
Mar

Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Apr
Jun
Jun_
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jun
Jul
Jul

An£

Aug
Aug

All£
Aug

Aug
Sep
Sep
Aug
Sep

Nov

"Nov
Jan

Jan

Day

2

S

._4^_

S
27

30

29
30

20

22

18

19

19
2k
7
10
9
10
8

13
17
21

2k
27
2k

19
21
21

27
5
-(k
ia
k
10

10

11
25i
28

3
9

9
10

13
1^4
9
11
*

13
26]

77
28

29
15
16
18

19
19

20
19

20

Year

1979

1979

JLSZ9.

1Q7Q
11

n

ii

it

1979
1979
12Z9
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979

JL2Z9
1979
1_S7_9

1979
1979
198Q

1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
198Q
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

..1980.
1980

1980

j_aao_
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980
1980

1980
1980
1981

1981

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE 07 RETURN

Month

Jan

Jan

JlebL_
T^-h
May

May
May

May

Jur
Jun

JUI
Jul
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aug
Aug
Aug
Aug

Aus
Aug
Sep

Sep
Sep

Mar
Mar
Mar
Mai
J 1
Jul
Api
Jun

May
May

Dec
Dec
Jun
Jun
Jun

Day

7

19

11

14
21

25

30

30

22

22

JL2
19
5
9
^k
21
11
14
17
21
2[>

31
31
5

Year

1979

1979

i<m
1Q7Q

n

H

1979

n

197^
1979

JL9Z9
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
1979
197^
197^
197^
197^
1979

_15_Z9
1979

221 1973
25

8
14
22

25
13

1?
12
24

-2_
9

.26.

1̂0

12

14
Jun 27
Jul
J 1i]
Aug
Aug

Oct
Oct
Aug

Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep
Sep

-_£e.c.
Nov
Feb

Feb

19
2^

1̂9
3

8
29

2
16
16
20
26

_2A
70
6

6

1979

1980
1980
198C
198C
1980
1980
198q
198Q

J580
1980

JLSSQ
1980
1980

1980
J.98C

198C
1980
1980J
198Q i
1980

1980

Lt^aa
198Q
198Q
1980
1980
1980
1980

JL2SQ
1980
1981
1981

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. Gary Farmer

Lexhcphon . SC .

Dnro+-"hy S- Tfar-Rey,

Trf=-x--i rirj-i-rm f & _ H _

John E. Clieatham,

Lexington County
Carmen R. Thompsor

Lexington, SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Ruth D. Nelson
Lexington, SC
Rev, Henry M. Gref
Orangeburg,$C
Rev. C.W. Henri ?
Orangeburg, SC
Rev. Michael Bur to
Lexington, SC
Rev. John L. Setzl
Richland County, S
Rev. Karl W. Kinax

Lexington County,
Rev. Otis Mullins
Lexington, SC

Rev. J. Shelton Me
Richland County, £

Dr. C.C. Tyson
West Columbia, SC
Rev. C.J.Futrell,
Columbia, SC
Alvin Humphries

Gaston, SC
Rev. Asia Fereusor
Lexington County,

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

Bsy «_JttexberiLJlflaJLe
Columbia, SC
Rev. Phillip M. Sp
Lexington County,
Rev. Gary R. Farms
Lexington, SC
Rev. William F. Ro-
Lexington, SC
Revs. Roy Martin/ K
Richland County, £

Janet F. Martin

Columhi A , SC
Rev. W. Monroe Smi

Cayce, SC
Jeanette R. Sv/yger
Lexington, SC
Rev. W.G.Garvin
Gilbert, SC

Jfiaoattfi—JB^-^wygfij:
Lexington. SC

John Land Johnson
Lexington, SC

R f M A R K ^

KT. P. for S. C.

ISTP for SC

, NP for SC

Probate Judge

N.P.for SC

Vn

i

sr
tj
1
3C

3se
~<j

Clergyman

Jr

Notary Public

3C

Probate Judge

..

sneer
3 n>0

i

jers, III

3y F. Aiken
•tj

Notarv Public

bh

b N.P.for SC

t As so. Pro. Judge

Probate Judge

1


